
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2019-122 Name: FDOT Utility Work Contract Amendment 1

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/18/2019 Department of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:5/15/2019 5/15/2019

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Execute Amendment Number One To The Existing Utility Work By
Highway Contractor Agreement With The Florida Department Of Transportation For The Adjustment
Of Additional Utility Sewer Manholes And Water Valves On Park Road, Fillmore Street, Polk Street
And Van Buren Street In A Lump Sum Amount Of $3,472.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 01 Resolution - FDOT Utility Work Contract Amend 1_legal.pdf, 2. 2 - 431770-5 UWHCA
Amendment.pdf, 3. 3 - 431770-5 UWHCA Fully Executed.pdf, 4.
TermSheetFDOTAMENDMENTONEUTILITYWORKAGSEWERMANHOLES.pdf, 5. BIS 19-153.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting5/15/2019 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

